36 Moulded Case Breakers 0914  ABB Low Voltage 37 Moulded Case Breakers 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Power distribution MCCBs
Type Tmax XT1 ... XT4   &   T1 ... T7 accessories
Rotary Handle Operating Mechanism
Breaker Direct - RHD
Product Hierarchy 3000009
Order Code
XT1-XT2-XT3
RHD Standard for fixed and plug-in            1SDA066475R1
RHD Emergency for fixed and plug-in           1SDA066477R1
XT2-XT4
RHD Standard with-drawable 1SDA066476R1
RHD Emergency with-drawable 1SDA066478R1
Product Hierarchy 3000006
T4-T5
RHD Standard for fixed and plug-in            1SDA054926R1
RHD Emergency for fixed and plug-in           1SDA054927R1
RHD Standard with-drawable 1SDA054928R1
RHD Emergency with-drawable 1SDA055234R1
T6
RHD Standard for fixed and plug-in            1SDA060405R1
RHD Emergency for fixed and plug-in           1SDA060406R1
RHD Standard with-drawable 1SDA060407R1
RHD Emergency with-drawable 1SDA060408R1
T7
Toggle operated
RHD Standard for fixed and plug-in            1SDA062120R1
RHD Emergency for fixed and plug-in           1SDA062121R1
RHD Standard with-drawable 1SDA062120R1
RHD Emergency with-drawable 1SDA062121R1
Breaker Door Mounted Extended - RHE Product Hierarchy 3000009
XT1-XT2-XT3
RHE Standard for fixed and plug-in            1SDA066479R1
RHE Emergency for fixed and plug-in           1SDA066481R1
XT2-XT4
RHE Standard with-drawable 1SDA066480R1
RHE Emergency with-drawable 1SDA066482R1
Product Hierarchy 3000006
T4-T5
RHE Standard for fixed and plug-in            1SDA054929R1
RHE Emergency for fixed and plug-in           1SDA054930R1
RHE Standard with-drawable 1SDA054933R1
RHE Emergency with-drawable 1SDA054934R1
T6
RHE Standard for fixed and plug-in            1SDA060409R1
RHE Emergency for fixed and plug-in           1SDA060410R1
RHE Standard with-drawable 1SDA060411R1
RHE Emergency with-drawable 1SDA060412R1
T7
Toggle operated
RHE Standard for fixed and plug-in            1SDA062122R1
RHE Emergency for fixed and plug-in           1SDA062123R1
RHE Standard with-drawable 1SDA062122R1
RHE Emergency with-drawable 1SDA062123R1
Motor Operators
Motor operator with direct action MOD
Product Hierarchy 3000009
Order Code
MOD XT1-XT3 24 Vdc                   1SDA066457R1
MOD XT1-XT3 48...60 Vdc              1SDA066458R1
MOD XT1-XT3 110...125 Vac/dc         1SDA066459R1
MOD XT1-XT3 220...250 Vac/dc         1SDA066460R1
MOD XT1-XT3 380 Vac                  1SDA066461R1
MOD XT1-XT3 480...525 Vac                  1SDA066462R1
Spring charging motor Product Hierarchy 3000006
Spring charging motor T7M-X1 24...30Vac/dc 1SDA062113R1
Spring charging motor T7M-X148...60Vac/dc 1SDA062114R1
Spring charging motor T7M-X1 100...130Vac/ 1SDA062115R1
Spring charging motor  T7M-X1 220...250 Vac 1SDA062116R1
Spring charging motor T7M-X1 380...415Vac 1SDA062117R1
7/51
1SDC210033D0202
Rotary Handles
Rotary Handles